
 

 

Subscription Fees / Spielrechte 2024 

 EUR 18 L 9 L WT WE 

Full subscription (36 years and older) 

Spielrecht Voll (ab 36 Jahre) 

1.152 EUR √ √ √ √ 

Partner subscription (only if Partner has Full subscription) 

Spielrecht Partner (nur bei Partner mit Spielrecht Voll) 

1.032 EUR √ √ √ √ 

9 Hole subscription Old Course 

Spielrecht Old Course  

780 EUR  √ √ √ 

Weekday subscription Mon to Thu 

Spielrecht Mo bis Do 

720 EUR √ √ √  

Taster subscription (max. of 12 month) 

Schnupperspielrecht (Laufzeit max. 12 Monate) 

660 EUR √ √ √ √ 

Senior subscription (over 85 years) 

Spielrecht Senioren (über 85 Jahre) 

660 EUR √ √ √ √ 

Non-UK NATO Forces (discounted rate) 660 EUR √ √ √ √ 

Second subscription (existing membership with other DGV club)  

Zweitmitgliedschaft (bei bereits bestehender Erstmitgliedschaft in anderem DGV Club) 

550 EUR √ √ √ √ 

Remote subscription (home address more than 100 km away 

Fernmitglied (Wohnort weiter als 100 km entfernt) 

660 EUR √ √ √ √ 

Remote subscription Green Fee (home address more than 100 km away 

Fernmitglied Green Fee (Wohnort weiter als 100 km entfernt, normales Gäste Green Fee) 

200 EUR √ √ √ √ 

Subscription 0 – 8 years 0 EUR √ √ √ √ 

Subscription 09 – 12 years 120 EUR √ √ √ √ 

Subscription 13 – 18 years 200 EUR √ √ √ √ 

Subscription 19 – 21 years 350 EUR √ √ √ √ 

Subscription 22 – 27 years 480 EUR √ √ √ √ 

Subscription 28 bis 35 years 840 EUR √ √ √ √ 

WT – weekdays / wochentags 

WE – weekend / Wochenende 

British Forces, Crown Servants, holders of a valid SOFA ID Card or Veterans NAAFI Shopping Permit are able to apply for a special 

discounted membership.  Further details are available from the Golf Club office, by phone +49 5252 53794 or via email 

info@sennelagergolfclub.de. 

 

Facilities 

Single locker / Einzelschrank 45 EUR 

Double locker / Familienschrank 65 EUR 

E-locker 100 EUR 

Rental Clubs (half set) / Schlägermiete 8,50 EUR 

E-Cart 28 EUR 

Daily fee practice facilities / Tages-Fee Übungsanlagen 5 EUR 

 

https://www.gov.uk/guidance/sofa
https://bfgnet.de/veterans/installation-access-pass.html
mailto:info@sennelagergolfclub.de

